
Student Services Advisory Committee

Student Members 

Name Representative Email 

Janelle Charles Chair/Nursing Janelle.CharlesOyuela@ucsf.edu

Max Ladow* Graduate Division Max.Ladow@ucsf.edu

Hira Safdar Graduate Division Hira.Safdar@ucsf.edu

Amy Guo Graduate Division Amy.Guo@ucsf.edu

Jack Stevenson Graduate Division Jack.Stevenson@ucsf.edu

Elizabeth Tinoco* Pharmacy Elizabeth.Tinoco@ucsf.edu

Gina Ahmadyar* Pharmacy Gina.Ahmadyar@ucsf.edu

Leena Dolle Pharmacy Leena.Dolle@ucsf.edu

Kendall Kehr Pharmacy Kendall.Kehr@ucsf.edu

Jeanny An Pharmacy Jeanny.An@ucsf.edu

Merva Razzak Dentistry Merva.Razzak@ucsf.edu

Le Wen Chiu Medicine lewen.chiu@ucsf.edu

Rachel Tenney Medicine rachel.tenney@ucsf.edu

Kacey Berry Medicine kacey.berry@ucsf.edu

Staff Members

Name Position Email 

Sharon Youmans Faculty Chair Sharon.Youmans@ucsf.edu

Lisa Raskulinec Student Academic Affairs Lisa.Raskulinec@ucsf.edu

Alece Alderson Student Academic Affairs Alece.Alderson@ucsf.edu

Shauna Strong Campus Life Services Shauna.Strong@ucsf.edu

Taylor Mayfield Budget & Resource Management Taylor.Mayfield@ucsf.edu

Matthew Tout Student Academic Affairs Matthew.Tout@ucsf.edu

Jennifer Rosko Student Academic Affairs Jennifer.Rosko@ucsf.edu


